
Cadrezzate 14 07 19 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 128 PINI R. - KTM 12:35.233
Tempo Gara

1 2:06.782 13:57:24.510

2 2:03.934 13:59:28.444

3 2:03.771 14:01:32.215

4 2:05.341 14:03:37.556

5 2:04.518 14:05:42.074

6 2:04.353 14:07:46.427

 Po. 2 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. - KTM + 15.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.623 13:57:29.741

2 2:07.861 13:59:37.602

3 2:06.447 14:01:44.049

4 2:05.850 14:03:49.899

5 2:05.372 14:05:55.271

6 2:06.875 14:08:02.146

 Po. 3 - # 46 VERDEROSA G. - Yamaha + 20.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.651 13:57:30.847

2 2:07.758 13:59:38.605

3 2:07.732 14:01:46.337

4 2:05.833 14:03:52.170

5 2:05.965 14:05:58.135

6 2:08.803 14:08:06.938

 Po. 4 - # 33 SANTEUSANIO L. - KTM + 38.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.324 13:57:27.821

2 2:09.043 13:59:36.864

3 2:11.134 14:01:47.998

4 2:09.372 14:03:57.370

5 2:12.528 14:06:09.898

6 2:14.761 14:08:24.659

 Po. 5 - # 100 FERRI R. - Husqvarna + 47.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.067 13:57:34.070

2 2:13.051 13:59:47.121

3 2:11.904 14:01:59.025

4 2:12.067 14:04:11.092

5 2:10.401 14:06:21.493

6 2:12.179 14:08:33.672

 Po. 6 - # 188 NOE` D. - KTM + 48.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.089 13:57:36.906

2 2:12.513 13:59:49.419

3 2:10.638 14:02:00.057

4 2:11.985 14:04:12.042

5 2:10.639 14:06:22.681

6 2:12.481 14:08:35.162

 Po. 7 - # 223 COGOLI G. - KTM + 53.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.062 13:57:35.220

2 2:15.520 13:59:50.740

3 2:11.994 14:02:02.734

4 2:11.840 14:04:14.574

5 2:14.081 14:06:28.655

6 2:11.714 14:08:40.369

 Po. 8 - # 42 GUERRA O. - KTM + 55.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.302 13:57:37.747

2 2:14.668 13:59:52.415

3 2:11.579 14:02:03.994

4 2:11.299 14:04:15.293

5 2:13.879 14:06:29.172

6 2:12.294 14:08:41.466

 Po. 9 - # 21 DAMINATO C. - KTM + 1:00.055
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.561 13:57:30.329

2 2:23.554 13:59:53.883

3 2:11.729 14:02:05.612

4 2:13.467 14:04:19.079

5 2:10.672 14:06:29.751

6 2:16.731 14:08:46.482

 Po. 10 - # 194 TREVISAN M. - KTM + 1:02.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.309 13:57:44.058

2 2:13.147 13:59:57.205

3 2:10.891 14:02:08.096

4 2:12.790 14:04:20.886

5 2:11.065 14:06:31.951

6 2:16.567 14:08:48.518

 Po. 11 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - Yamaha + 1:02.487
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.766 13:57:40.424

2 2:14.423 13:59:54.847

3 2:14.486 14:02:09.333

4 2:14.482 14:04:23.815

5 2:12.568 14:06:36.383

6 2:12.531 14:08:48.914

 Po. 12 - # 7 BERNERIO A. - KTM + 1:13.626
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.096 13:57:46.800

2 2:15.451 14:00:02.251

3 2:14.755 14:02:17.006

4 2:15.132 14:04:32.138

5 2:14.775 14:06:46.913

6 2:13.140 14:09:00.053

 Po. 13 - # 505 BAGLIESI M. - KTM + 1:14.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.144 13:57:48.097

2 2:21.981 14:00:10.078

3 2:14.394 14:02:24.472

4 2:12.193 14:04:36.665

5 2:11.187 14:06:47.852

6 2:12.676 14:09:00.528

 Po. 14 - # 555 CANALI N. - KTM + 1:28.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.733 13:57:49.738

2 2:21.733 14:00:11.471

3 2:16.457 14:02:27.928

4 2:16.427 14:04:44.355

5 2:15.810 14:07:00.165

6 2:14.917 14:09:15.082

 Po. 15 - # 101 GHEZZI N. - Husqvarna + 1:35.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.633 13:57:46.265

2 2:23.516 14:00:09.781

3 2:17.421 14:02:27.202

4 2:16.670 14:04:43.872

5 2:14.216 14:06:58.088

6 2:23.988 14:09:22.076

Fastest lap: 2:03.771 
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 Po. 16 - # 243 GATTONI G. - KTM + 1:36.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.506 13:57:50.963

2 2:22.780 14:00:13.743

3 2:24.378 14:02:38.121

4 2:16.019 14:04:54.140

5 2:11.600 14:07:05.740

6 2:16.774 14:09:22.514

 Po. 17 - # 45 USLENGHI R. - KTM + 1:58.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.154 13:57:47.827

2 2:22.888 14:00:10.715

3 2:28.186 14:02:38.901

4 2:23.149 14:05:02.050

5 2:21.460 14:07:23.510

6 2:21.719 14:09:45.229

 Po. 18 - # 109 MONTI M. - KTM + 1:59.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.763 13:57:51.997

2 2:20.995 14:00:12.992

3 2:38.643 14:02:51.635

4 2:16.465 14:05:08.100

5 2:18.384 14:07:26.484

6 2:19.273 14:09:45.757

 Po. 19 - # 18 CRIPPA D. - Yamaha + 2:01.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.744 13:57:44.121

2 2:25.539 14:00:09.660

3 2:28.037 14:02:37.697

4 2:24.048 14:05:01.745

5 2:24.172 14:07:25.917

6 2:21.561 14:09:47.478

 Po. 20 - # 714 BONFANTI G. - KTM + 2:01.384
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.164 13:57:56.012

2 2:23.351 14:00:19.363

3 2:22.953 14:02:42.316

4 2:20.167 14:05:02.483

5 2:24.388 14:07:26.871

6 2:20.940 14:09:47.811

 Po. 21 - # 25 GIASSI D. - KTM + 2:03.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.956 13:57:54.609

2 2:24.065 14:00:18.674

3 2:26.536 14:02:45.210

4 2:21.561 14:05:06.771

5 2:22.848 14:07:29.619

6 2:20.541 14:09:50.160

 Po. 22 - # 26 MONZIO COMPAGNONI G. - KTM+ 2:07.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.086 13:58:03.293

2 2:19.439 14:00:22.732

3 2:24.979 14:02:47.711

4 2:22.221 14:05:09.932

5 2:22.058 14:07:31.990

6 2:21.831 14:09:53.821

 Po. 23 - # 978 BIFFI M. - KTM + 2:29.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.319 13:57:55.530

2 2:22.000 14:00:17.530

3 2:23.746 14:02:41.276

4 2:24.711 14:05:05.987

5 2:22.861 14:07:28.848

6 2:47.430 14:10:16.278

 Po. 24 - # 311 CALANDRA L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.051 13:57:49.017

2 2:21.882 14:00:10.899

3 2:58.020 14:03:08.919

4 2:21.806 14:05:30.725

5 2:22.475 14:07:53.200

 Po. 25 - # 41 QUERO M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.185 13:57:59.724

2 2:29.074 14:00:28.798

3 2:29.805 14:02:58.603

4 2:31.008 14:05:29.611

5 2:30.128 14:07:59.739

 Po. 26 - # 888 TOSINI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.405 13:57:53.790

2 3:01.243 14:00:55.033

3 2:23.967 14:03:19.000

4 2:23.490 14:05:42.490

5 2:45.799 14:08:28.289

 Po. 27 - # 711 CORSINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.568 13:58:09.008

2 2:42.858 14:00:51.866

3 2:44.270 14:03:36.136

4 2:41.596 14:06:17.732

5 2:41.862 14:08:59.594

 Po. 28 - # 210 CODAZZI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.695 13:58:14.309

2 2:44.713 14:00:59.022

3 2:41.793 14:03:40.815

4 2:40.285 14:06:21.100

5 2:40.933 14:09:02.033

Fastest lap: 2:03.771 
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